Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
State of Minnesota
at the School District Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2011

Compiled from the Official Returns.



Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Number of accepted regular, armed forces and temporarily overseas absentee ballots
Number of federal office only absentee ballots

Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting
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32558

345

342

9730
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Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

NP NP
GAIL B. THEISEN JOHN FREED
3367 2561

NP NP

ROB RAPHEAL JULIE CORCORAN
3480 4033

SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #831)

NP NP
YES NO
4977 2955

Summary of Totals

NP
DAN KIEGER
3606

Wi
WRITE-IN**
121
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NP
CONNIE SUTHERLAND
2631

NP
JOHN BECKSTROM
2577



Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Precinct Persons Registered

as of 7 A.M.
22205 : LINO LAKES P-1 1229
22210: LINO LAKES P-2 1812
22215 : LINO LAKES P-3 1486
22220 : LINO LAKES P-4 2140
29076 :1SD 831 P3 3202
29077 :1SD 831 P4 4070
139072 :ISD 831 4166
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO 11805
829075 : I1SD 831 MAY-SCANDIA 2648
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST 32558

LAKE) Total:

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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12
25
20
27
33
39
51
119
19
345

Total Number of
Persons Voting

386
592
597
876
781
1125
1155
3324
894
9730



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP NP
GAIL B. THEISEN JOHN FREED

22205 : LINO LAKES P-1 109 79
22210 : LINO LAKES P-2 94 42
2 2215: LINO LAKES P-3 1 0
22220 : LINO LAKES P-4 4 2
29076 : ISD 831 P3 285 256
29077 :1SD 831 P4 460 433
139072 :1SD 831 481 400
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO 1572 1103
829075 : ISD 831 MAY-SCANDIA 361 246
Office Total: 3367 2561
Precinct NP NP
ROB RAPHEAL JULIE CORCORAN

22205 : LINO LAKES P-1 149 157
22210 : LINO LAKES P-2 121 120
2 2215: LINO LAKES P-3 0 1
22220 : LINO LAKES P-4 2 2
29076 : I1SD 831 P3 282 347
29077 :1SD 831 P4 442 592
139072 :ISD 831 463 615
82 9074 : I1SD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO 1568 1745
829075 :I1SD 831 MAY-SCANDIA 453 454
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NP
DAN KIEGER

190
155
0

4
321
472
564
1536
364
3606

Wi
WRITE-IN**

7
0
0
0
12
13
29
37
23

NP
CONNIE
SUTHERLAND

126
97

1

5
274
393
418
1021
296
2631

NP
JOHN BECKSTROM

96
74

1

2
232
337
377
1099
359
2577



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

Office Total: 3480 4033

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #831)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
2 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1 218 151
22210 : LINO LAKES P-2 190 106
2 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3 0 1
2 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4 5 3
29076 :1SD 831 P3 472 306
29077 :1SD 831 P4 621 503
139072 :1SD 831 745 409
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO 2148 1164
829075 :I1SD 831 MAY-SCANDIA 578 312
Office Total: 4977 2955
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the School District Election held on
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2011.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)

, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) do hereby certify the within and foregoing

pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) School
District Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2011.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2011.
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