Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
State of Minnesota
at the School District Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2011

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	32558
Number of persons registered on Election Day	345
Number of accepted regular, armed forces and temporarily overseas absentee ballots	342
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	0
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	9730

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

NP	NP	NP	NP	NP
GAIL B. THEISEN	JOHN FREED	DAN KIEGER	CONNIE SUTHERLAND	JOHN BECKSTROM
3367	2561	3606	2631	2577
NP ROB RAPHEAL	NP JULIE CORCORAN	WI WRITE-IN**		

121

3480 SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #831)

 NP
 NP

 YES
 NO

 4977
 2955

4033

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
2 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1	1229	12	386
2 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2	1812	25	592
2 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3	1486	20	597
2 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4	2140	27	876
2 9076 : ISD 831 P3	3202	33	781
2 9077 : ISD 831 P4	4070	39	1125
13 9072 : ISD 831	4166	51	1155
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO	11805	119	3324
82 9075 : ISD 831 MAY-SCANDIA	2648	19	894
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) Total:	32558	345	9730

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

Precinct	NP GAIL B. THEISEN	NP JOHN FREED	NP DAN KIEGER	NP CONNIE SUTHERLAND	NP JOHN BECKSTROM
2 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1	109	79	190	126	96
2 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2	94	42	155	97	74
2 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3	1	0	0	1	1
2 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4	4	2	4	5	2
2 9076 : ISD 831 P3	285	256	321	274	232
2 9077 : ISD 831 P4	460	433	472	393	337
13 9072 : ISD 831	481	400	564	418	377
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO	1572	1103	1536	1021	1099
82 9075 : ISD 831 MAY-SCANDIA	361	246	364	296	359
Office Total:	3367	2561	3606	2631	2577

Precinct	NP ROB RAPHEAL	NP JULIE CORCORAN	WI WRITE-IN**
2 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1	149	157	7
2 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2	121	120	0
2 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3	0	1	0
2 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4	2	2	0
2 9076 : ISD 831 P3	282	347	12
2 9077 : ISD 831 P4	442	592	13
13 9072 : ISD 831	463	615	29
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO	1568	1745	37
82 9075 : ISD 831 MAY-SCANDIA	453	454	23

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) Tuesday, November 8, 2011 School District Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

Office Total:	3480	4033	121

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #831)

Precinct	NP YES	NP NO
2 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1	218	151
2 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2	190	106
2 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3	0	1
2 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4	5	3
2 9076 : ISD 831 P3	472	306
2 9077 : ISD 831 P4	621	503
13 9072 : ISD 831	745	409
82 9074 : ISD 831 FOREST LAKE-HUGO	2148	1164
82 9075 : ISD 831 MAY-SCANDIA	578	312
Office Total:	4977	2955

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the School District Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2011 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE).

Witness our official signature at	in	County this	day of	, 2011.
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member		_		
		_		
School Board Member				
Cabaal Baard Marshar		_		
School Board Member				
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member				

State of Minnesota Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)	
I, pages to be a full and correct copy of to District Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2011.	, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) do hereby certify the within and foregoing the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) School
Witness my hand and official seal of office this day	y of, 2011.